p. 1

ELLE ACE REALTOR CO-OPERATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT is made between: Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corp., the Vendor and Remark Reacty Services Jac, the Co-operating Brokerage for selling a unit at elle (Pt Lot 16. Conc 1, NDS, Mississauga – 3525 Kariya Derive, Mississauga)

- 1) One percent (1%) upon Ninety (90) Days after the expiry of the rescission period and waiving of any purchaser's conditions and provided that all deposit cheques and applicable financial pre-approval of the Purchaser have been received. A minimum of 10% of purchase price of the unit has been cleared with the Vendor's escrow agent's Trust Account.
- 2) One percent (1%) upon the commencement of construction of the floor of the building where the unit is located and provided that all required deposits have been received in accordance with the Agreement.
- 3) One percent (1%) plus bonus commission of \$ 2,000 upon final closing of the unit and after unit transfer date.

The ACE Realtor's Brokerage must submit three (3) separate invoices for the commission. Please note that the Vendor requires an original invoice. No commission will be paid on faxed invoices, Please mail original invoices to: Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corp., Suite 300, 911 Homer Street, Vancouver, B.C. V6B 2W6 All questions and invoices regarding commission should be directed to the Vendor (Tel: 604-602-7700).

	SUITE NO: PURCHASE PRICE:		± 239, 900				
	NAME OF PURCHASER(S)		SATINDE	RPAL 510	HU # RF	WINDER	DHILLE
	copy of this	o the terms and con Agreement Maddagae		out herein and ac	Town G		ecelved a true
	Witness			Signature of AC	E Realtor		^
		Reports Server	MAX SAME PERSON	PAWAXX Name of ACE Re	TIT MAL ealtor (Print)	#1.	-
		Pawanjit (MONTY) Sales Repres Directs (416) 5	entative ~	Amacon Develo	oment (Huroate	rto) Corp.	
24	56-1000 Ext. 3723	Fr Email: mathins	295 Ottoen St. F. Ontario 1,6W 3R1 ix: (905) 456-1924 onty(fregers.com montymellificom	Per: Authorized	Signing Officer 28	108	